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 Order modification (changing shipping or payment details) is not available. For more information and

support, please visit Order Help section.



Mobile TV & Audio Appliances

Computing Displays Accessories

SmartThings Offers Outlet

Explore

Support

For

Business

×You earned it — don’t forget to use your $69.80 in Samsung Rewards toward your next purchase. Applied at

checkout. SHOP NOW ❯

https://www.samsung.com/us/support/order-help/
https://www.samsung.com/us/
https://www.samsung.com/us/shop/outlet/
https://www.samsung.com/us/web/express/cart/
javascript:;
https://www.samsung.com/us/shop/all-deals/
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ORDER: US003243869

DATE: 03 June 2022

TOTAL: $2,208.46

REWARDS 8160 Points*
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Bespoke 4-Door French Door
Refrigerator (29 cu. ft.) with
Beverage Center™ in Morning
Blue Glass Top Panels and White
Glass Middle and Bottom Panels
MODEL NUMBER: RF29BB86004MAA
SERIAL NUMBER: 1HMH43AT601564

 

$2,039.15

Qty: 1
Discount: $1,659.85

8160 Points*

Home Delivery

Samsung Care+ - 2 Years
plan_REF

$1.00

https://www.samsung.com/us/home-appliances/refrigerators/bespoke/bespoke-4-door-french-door-refrigerator-29-cu-ft-with-beverage-center-in-morning-blue-glass-top-panels-and-white-glass-middle-and-bottom-panels-rf29bb86004maa
https://www.samsung.com/us/home-appliances/refrigerators/bespoke/bespoke-4-door-french-door-refrigerator-29-cu-ft-with-beverage-center-in-morning-blue-glass-top-panels-and-white-glass-middle-and-bottom-panels-rf29bb86004maa
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$2,208.46

$2,040.15

$0.00

$168.31

$1,828.84

$100.00

$100.00

$168.99

$1,100.00

$359.85

$2,208.46

Bespoke REF Installation
MODEL NUMBER: HA-INST-BESPOKE00

 
Included

Qty: 1

PAYMENT SUMMARY

**** **** **** 8990

Subtotal

Shipping

Taxes

Total Savings

Promo Code - L7UD7IBOVN

Promo Code - BESPOKEREFRESERVE22

Savings

Promotional Discount(s)

Employee Discount

Total

SHIPPING & BILLING

BILLED TO:

naga gayathri kotha
10009 lakemont dr
FORT WORTH, TX 76131
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SHIPPED TO:

naga gayathri kotha
3212 ROY ALTON BND
MELISSA, TX 75454
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*Samsung Rewards Points will be reflected in your account anywhere between 15-45 days from your date of purchase on

products that have not been returned during the return period (15-30) days.


