You earned it — don't forget to use your \$69.80 in Samsung Rewards toward your next purchase. Applied at X checkout. SHOP NOW >

SAMSUNG Mobile TV & Audio Appliances Explore Q 😾 🙎

Computing Displays Accessories Support

Order modification (changing shipping or payment details) is not available. For more information and \times support, please visit Order Help section.

For

SmartThings Offers Outlet ↗

Business

ORDER: US003243869

DATE: 03 June 2022

TOTAL: \$2,208.46

REWARDS 8160 Points*

Bespoke 4-Door French Door Refrigerator (29 cu. ft.) with Beverage Center™ in Morning Blue Glass Top Panels and White Glass Middle and Bottom Panels

MODEL NUMBER: RF29BB86004MAA SERIAL NUMBER: 1HMH43AT601564

\$2,039.15

Qty: 1

Discount: \$1,659.85

8160 Points*

Home Delivery

Samsung Care+ - 2 Years plan_REF

\$1.00

Bespoke REF Installation

MODEL NUMBER: HA-INST-BESPOKE00



Included

Qty: 1

PAYMENT SUMMARY

*** *** *** 8990	\$2,208.46
Subtotal	\$2,040.15
Shipping	\$0.00
Taxes	\$168.31
Total Savings	\$1,828.84
Promo Code - L7UD7IBOVN	\$100.00
Promo Code - BESPOKEREFRESERVE22	\$100.00
Savings	\$168.99
Promotional Discount(s)	\$1,100.00
Employee Discount	\$359.85
Total	\$2,208.46

SHIPPING & BILLING

BILLED TO:

naga gayathri kotha 10009 lakemont dr FORT WORTH, TX 76131

SHIPPED TO:

naga gayathri kotha 3212 ROY ALTON BND MELISSA, TX 75454 *Samsung Rewards Points will be reflected in your account anywhere between 15-45 days from your date of purchase on products that have not been returned during the return period (15-30) days.